ArrendatariosApi - Tareas #17013
Agregar endpoint de Tipo de Contratos
23/01/2024 13:11 - Nicolas Arquiel

Estado: Nueva

Prioridad: Normal

Asignado a: Sebastian Ferreyra
Categoria:

Version prevista:

Fecha de inicio:
Fecha fin:
% Realizado:

Tiempo estimado:
Tiempo dedicado:

23/01/2024

0%
0.00 hora
0.00 hora

Descripcion

Agregar endpoint de Tipo de Contratos

28/04/2025

1/1




